
 

Swift Creek Sports 
Coaches to Contact  

 

Sport Head Coach Contact Email 
   

Basketball (Boys)  Mike Williams Williamsm5@leonschools.net 
Basketball (Girls)  Daniel Stitt Stittd@leonschools.net 

Cheerleading Tonya Givens Givenst@leonschools.net 

Cross Country  (Boys)  Matt Rousseau Rousseaum@leonschools.net 
Cross Country  (Girls)  Bev Touchton Touchtonb@leonschools.net 

Football Mike Williams Williamsm5@leonschools.net 
Soccer (Boys)  Robert Hanna Hannar2@leonschools.net 

Soccer (Girls)  Sandra Clary Clarys@leonschools.net 

Softball (Girls)  Michelle Dougherty doughertym@leonschools.net 
Track (Boys)  Bryan Howard Howardb2@leonschools.net 

Track (Girls)  Shannon Mitchell Mitchells2@leonschools.net 
Volleyball (Girls) Caitlyn Starkey Starkeyc@leonschools.net 

 

Athletic Director Kelly Lynch Lynchk@leonschools.net 
 


